Position

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Dean

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement, Substitute
Instructor

Overload Faculty,
Faculty Stipend,
Substitute Instructor

Overload Faculty,
Faculty Stipend

Overload Faculty,
Substitute Instructor

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty,
Faculty Stipend

Overload Faculty,
Faculty Stipend

Overload Faculty,
Faculty Stipend

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement, Substitute
Instructor

Overload Faculty,
Faculty Stipend

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

Total Wages

$135,030

$132,834

$131,125

$131,037

$129,144

$128,170

$127,255

$126,286

$111,920

$111,119

$110,097

$108,595

$100,197

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,630

$24,452

$24,381

$24,679

$24,190

$24,168

$23,927

$12,161

$22,698

$22,632

$22,465

$15,454

$9,802



Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Overload Faculty,
Faculty Stipend,
Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty,
Substitute Instructor

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty,
Faculty Stipend,
Substitute Instructor,
Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty,
Substitute Instructor

Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty

Substitute Instructor

Overload Faculty

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement, Substitute
Instructor

Overload Faculty,
Faculty Stipend,
Substitute Instructor

Overload Faculty,
Substitute Instructor

Overload Faculty

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

$98,917

$96,316

$94,257

$93,497

$88,905

$86,907

$85,102

$84,802

$84,574

$84,055

$83,187

$82,499

$79,780

$79,692

$21,625

$21,435

$9,312

$21,170

$20,799

$20,634

$20,495

$20,474

$20,442

$8,480

$8,399

$20,295

$20,046

$19,487



Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Senior Information Technology
Technician

Professor

Professor

Theatre Technician

Theatre Technician
Administrative Assistant |
Instructional Assistant

Clerk Il

Instructional Assistant

Overload Faculty,
Substitute Instructor

Overload Faculty,
Substitute Instructor

Overload Faculty,
Substitute Instructor

Overload Faculty,
Faculty Stipend

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement, Substitute
Instructor

Overload Faculty,
Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Faculty,
Substitute Instructor

Overload Faculty

Administrative
Assistant ||

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

$76,733

$73,083

$72,479

$70,289

$69,070

$68,030

$65,838

$64,174

$61,805

$58,765

$56,182

$53,812

$53,148

$43,014

$41,427

$41,293

$40,593

$19,795

$19,503

$19,469

$19,263

$19,567

$19,506

$18,896

$6,830

$20,060

$19,960

$14,583

$19,684

$19,326

$19,027

$17,683

$18,117

$17,595



Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Professor

Instructional Assistant

Instructional Assistant

Professor

Instructional Assistant

Substitute Instructor,
Adjunct Faculty

Substitute Instructor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

ARC Fine and Applied
Arts

$37,720

$36,616

$33,285

$32,987

$25,459

$23,082

$20,241

$18,041

$17,183

$17,265

$17,360

$4,808

$16,008

$16,206

$0

$0



