Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$135,030	\$24,630
Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$132,834	\$24,452
Professor	Overload Faculty, Faculty Stipend, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$131,125	\$24,381
Professor	Overload Faculty, Faculty Stipend	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$131,037	\$24,679
Dean		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$129,144	\$24,190
Professor	Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$128,170	\$24,168
Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$127,255	\$23,927
Professor	Overload Faculty, Faculty Stipend	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$126,286	\$12,161
Professor	Overload Faculty, Faculty Stipend	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$111,920	\$22,698
Professor	Overload Faculty, Faculty Stipend	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$111,119	\$22,632
Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$110,097	\$22,465
Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$108,595	\$15,454
Professor	Overload Faculty, Faculty Stipend	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$100,197	\$9,802

Professor	Overload Faculty, Faculty Stipend, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$98,917	\$21,625
Professor	Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$96,316	\$21,435
Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$94,257	\$9,312
Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$93,497	\$21,170
Professor	Overload Faculty, Faculty Stipend, Substitute Instructor, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$88,905	\$20,799
Professor	Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$86,907	\$20,634
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$85,102	\$20,495
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$84,802	\$20,474
Professor	Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$84,574	\$20,442
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$84,055	\$8,480
Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$83,187	\$8,399
Professor	Overload Faculty, Faculty Stipend, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$82,499	\$20,295
Professor	Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$79,780	\$20,046
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$79,692	\$19,487

Professor	Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$76,733	\$19,795
Professor	Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$73,083	\$19,503
Professor	Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$72,479	\$19,469
Professor	Overload Faculty, Faculty Stipend	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$70,289	\$19,263
Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$69,070	\$19,567
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$68,030	\$19,506
Professor	Overload Faculty, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$65,838	\$18,896
Professor	Overload Faculty, Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$64,174	\$6,830
Senior Information Technology Technician		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$61,805	\$20,060
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$58,765	\$19,960
Professor	Overload Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$56,182	\$14,583
Theatre Technician		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$53,812	\$19,684
Theatre Technician		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$53,148	\$19,326
Administrative Assistant I		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$43,014	\$19,027
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$41,427	\$17,683
Clerk III	Administrative Assistant II	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$41,293	\$18,117
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$40,593	\$17,595

Instructional Assistant	Substitute Instructor, Adjunct Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$37,720	\$17,183
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$36,616	\$17,265
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$33,285	\$17,360
Professor	Substitute Instructor	Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$32,987	\$4,808
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$25,459	\$16,008
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$23,082	\$16,206
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$20,241	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	ARC Fine and Applied Arts	\$18,041	\$0